附件2

凉山州机关事务管理局2017年第二批公开考调
机关工作人员进入面试人员准考证号及排名
	报考岗位
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	排名

	机关事务管理
工作人员
	2017210
	 78
	1

	
	2017202
	 65
	2

	
	2017206
	 63
	3

	
	2017220
	 59.5
	4

	
	2017207
	 58
	5

	
	2017211
	 56
	6

	财务工作人员
	2017223
	77
	1

	
	2017228
	75
	2

	
	2017225
	65
	3

	
	2017224
	44
	4

	
	2017227
	44
	4


	
	2017226
	13
	5


